SGM - Split Saddle Tooling 25mm/1 inch Crossbar Tooling
1.00in T-Clamp
Vacuum Cups
ARV Auto Release
Venturi
Single End Extension
with Swivel Ball Mount
Model Number Description Tube Diameter Tube Length

Accelerate® Tooling Collection | Configuration Types
Cross Bar Saddle Tooling
Deflection
Load
Unsupported
Length
Deflection
Load
Unsupported
Length
Deflection
Load
Unsupported
Length
Model Number (Ø) Tolerance (mm) Weight
LWT-40-1000 40mm ±0.14 1080g/m [0.73 lb/ft]
LWT-15E-1000 1.50 in ±0.14 920g/m [0.61 lb/ft]
LWT-30-1000 30mm +0.08/-0.14 790g/m [0.53 lb/ft]
LWT-10E-1000 1.00 in +0.05/-0.10 601g/m [0.41 lb/ft]
LWT-25-1000 25mm +0.08/-0.14 640g/m [0.43 lb/ft]
LWT-20-1000 20mm ±0.08 490g/m [0.33 lb/ft]
LWT Lightweight Boom Deflection Charts
LWT Lightweight Boom/Tube
(3.5 mm or 0.125 in. Wall)
0